Rick’s List 2020 Illinois

CORN COUNTRY CRUISERS
WASHINGTON, IA

CLASSY CHASSY CRUISERS
IOWA CITY, IA

VEIT'S VETTE & COLLECTOR CARS

1838 STATE ST BETTENDOREF, IA
B: 563.323.3107 F:563.359.1074 C: 563.340.5598
WWW.VVNCC.com

SHELTER INSURANCE STEVE ENGBERG,

AGENT
110 W WASHINGTON ST MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 319.385.4159
SENGBERG@AGENT.SHEL TERINSURANCE.COM

MISSISSIPPI RAT PAK CAR CLUB
KEOKUK, IA

VINTAGE CRUISERS OF SE IOWA
OTTUMWA, IA

PEN CITY CRUISERS
FORT MADISON, IA

TROPHY OUTLET INC
710 MAIN ST KEOKUK, IA 319.524.8101 www.trophyoutlet.com

DEERY BROTHERS
200 S GEAR AVE WEST BURLINGTON, IA 319.752.6000
www.deerybrothers.com

THE CHROME SHOP
617 25TH AVE ROCK ISLAND, IL 309.786.3743 888.696.2526
www.thechromeshop.com

ROSS AUTO & MUFFLER
220 SOUTH MARION AVE WASHINGTON, IA 319.653.5656
www.rossautoandmuffler.com

RODDERS CAR SHOW
JUNE 27, 2020 ALBIA, 1A 641.931.0060

MIDWEST ROD & RESTORATION INC.

941 100TH ST WAPELLO, IA 319.527.RODS
www.midwestrod.com

THE TRUCK SHOP
507 N MARKET ST SOLON, IA 319.624.8970 319.530.8970

OUTLAW TEE'’S INC.

85 NORTH IOWA AVE NAUVOO, IL 217.453.2359
www.outlawtees.com

MEMORY LANE CRUISERS OF SE IOWA
WAPELLO, IA

HUMPHREYS SOUND
WINFIELD, IA 319.254.2181 C: 319.430.8881
www.humphreyssnd.com

CHIEF WAPPELO DAYS CAR SHOW
JULY 20 8-1 COURTHOUSE LAWN WAPELLO, IA

PAINE STREET ROD FABRICATION
1610 N BROADWAY ST MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 319.385.3055

BLACK HAWK AUTO CLUB
IOWA-ILLINOIS

BALL GMC VOLVO TRUCK & TIRE CENTER

HIGHWAY 136 EAST KAHOKA, MO 660.727.3358
www.balltruck.com

LAHARPE CLASSIC CAR SHOW REUNION
LAHARPE, IL www.laharpecarshow.com

LOUISA COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY CRUISE
AUGUST 3 4-7 HIGHWAY 61 WAPELLO, IA

THEO RESOURCES LLC  THEO’S GARAGE
P.O. BOX 145 IOWA CITY, IA

CONESVILLE DRAGWAY SWAP MEET
MAY 9-11 CONESVILLE, IA www.conesvilleevents.com

3-D SOUND COMPANY

1592 AURORA STREET DIXON, IL
815.251.4211 851.973.1341 815.973.1342

www.3dsound.org

BACK ROADS CUSTOM AUTO INTERIORS

1945 WEST 18TH STREET WASHINGTON, IA
319.213.2409 319.653.1743

DEALERS CHOICE AUTO AUCTION
503 SOUTH WAPELLO RD MEDIAPOLIS, 1A 319.394.3510

MID AMERICA RACING ENGINES &

RESTORATIONS
1945 W 18TH STREET WASHINGTON, IA 319.653.6282

FOUNTAIN TRANSMISSION SPECIALISTS, INC.
1438 WILLOW CREEK COURT IOWA CITY, IA 319.351.5689

EL TACO CASA
2415 MOUNT PLEASANT ST BURLINGTON, IA 319.754.8459
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MIDWEST CAR SHOW POINTS SERIES PPC CAR CARE PRODUCTS

FOR MORE INFO RANDY PLATE 641.660.4452 DEVELOPED IN IOWA, MADE IN USA EMAIL
CYNSALE@MSN.COM
SPERRY ENGINES
5711 16TH AVE SW CEDAR RAPIDS, 1A 319.390.8636 RIVER CITY CORVETTE ASSOCIATION

BURLINGTON, IA

RICK STAUFFER CALL/TEXT 319.863. OR NOMADER57@HOTMAIL.COM
BEN FORTUNE CALL/TEXT 515.778.08585 OR BEN.FORTUNE@GMAIL.COM

An “X” following the date means | have a flyer on my website.
For the absolute latest check my website as | make updates during the week.

JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
DONALD E
STEPHENS
CONVENTION
6-8 X TIN CITY CHICAGO CENTER ROSEMONT  224.875.7396
APRIL
36TH NOSTALGIC INDOOR 3401 GRIFFIN
11X INVITATIONAL SHOW 7-3:30 AVE PEKIN 309.202.2374
1106
RT9 RUMBLE INDOOR AUTO SHOW INTERSTATE
11X & SWAP 74 DR BLOOMINGTON 309.824.5594 INTERSTATE CENTER
3101 S PARK
25 X 6th S.I. HOT RODDERS SHOW 92  AVE HERRIN 618.922.5346 CAR, TRUCK & BIKE
MAY
7TH LIONS CLUB CRUISIN FOR A 126 E
2X CAUSE 1-5  DOUGLASST FREEPORT 815.232.7099 UNION DAIRY
12:30-
2 MUSTANG CAR SHOW 5 551 S8THST WEST DUNDEE
STERLING MAIN STREET CAR
3X SHOW 84  DOWNTOWN STERLING 815.626.8610
3X RT 66 CRUISE IN 11-3 TOWANDA 309.530.8857
DAKOTA WOLBER MEMORIAL CAR
10X SHOW 82  DOWNTOWN MTCARROLL  309.230.8345
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16 X

16 X

16 X

21

23X

23X

23X

25X
JUNE

6 X

6 X

7X

7X

7X

13X

17-21 X

19 X

20 X
20 X

20X

21X

18TH EARLVILLE CRUISE NIGHT

CRUISE IN TO BENEFIT LAND OF
LINCOLN HONOR FLIGHT

OAKLAND CAR SHOW
JEEP BLITZ 2020

4TH MIRACLE MILE CRUISE & CAR
SHOW

HOT RODS FOR A CURE

23RD WAYNE CNTY MISFITS CAR
SHOW

POOPYS 5TH CAR & BIKE SHOW

LEAF RIVER LIONS SUMMER DAZE
CAR SHOW

ST JUDE DASH N BASH CAR SHOW

POOPYS MOPAR MADNESS
SUNDAY FUN DAY

RAILTOWN RUMBLE

10TH BIG ROCK CAR, TRUCK & BIKE
SHOW

TIN BUTCHERS SCRAP DRIVE

2020 PLYMOUTH OWNERS CLUB
NAT'L MEET

29TH CANTON CRUISE IN
CRUISE TO MT CARROLL ILLINOIS
CRUISE NIGHT & POKER RUN

CASEY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
CAR SHOW

STATELINE CLASSICS FATHERS
DAY CAR SHOW

5:30-8:
30

12-5

9-2
11

10-3

8-3:30

9-2
11-2:3

9-4

8-4

8-4

10-3

8-2:30

DOWNTOWN

CROWE PLAZA
HOTEL

CORNER OF
RTE 133 &
PIKE ST

18675 13TH
ST

LEO FRENCH
PARK

1030 VIADUCT
RD

705 MAIN ST

WYMAN PARK

1030 VIADUCT
RD

LINCOLN
PARK GAZEBO

48W508
HINCKLEY RD

BOONE CNTY
FAIRGROUNDS

3100S
DIRKSEN
PARKWAY

DOWNTOWN

NE 2ND &
MAIN

DOWNTOWN

EARLVILLE

SPRINGFIELD

OAKLAND

BUSHNELL

ROCKFORD

FULTON

FAIRFIELD

SAVANNA

LEAF RIVER

SULLIVAN

SAVANNA

GALESBURG

BIG ROCK

BELVIDERE

SPRINGFIELD

CANTON
MT CARROLL

MCLEANSBORO

CASEY

DURAND

815.246.8822

ALL MONEY GOES TO
HONOR FLIGHT

217.232.0383

563.249.3714

618.599.0921 CAR, TRUCK & BIKES

815.973.1672

815.298.8367 BERTOLET LIBRARY

100% OF PROCEEDS TO
ST JUDE

WWW.poopys.com

309.337.1967

630.768.3251

www.thescrapdrive.com

217.529.7171
309.647.2677
309.230.8345
618.925.0472

815.248.2057
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27 X

28 X
28 X

28 X

28 X

28 X

JULY

11X
18 X
25X
25X

26 X

31X
AUGUST

1X

1X

1X

2X

5X

79X

RODS & RIBS

POOPYS CORVETTE SUNDAY
FUNDAY

RIVER CITY STREET RODS ROD RUN

CHARITY CAR SHOW LOGAN
EICHENSEER

RODS ON THE RIVER CAR, TRUCK &
BIKE SHOW

GEARS & EARS 43

CHRISTMAS IN JULY CAR SHOW
CRUISE TO MT CARROLL ILLINOIS
CARS ON MAIN

11TH ONEIDA CAR SHOW

SHOW N SHINE 2020

ANNUAL UNION DAIRY BIKE NIGHT

2020 ALBANY RIVERFEST CAR &
BIKE SHOW

FORRESTON SAUERKRAUT DAY
CAR & BIKE SHOW

18TH CAMBRIDGE ROTARY CAR
SHOW

LAHARPE CLASSIC CAR SHOW

R. CLASSIC CAR SHOW 9TH SHOW
& SHINE

CRUISIN TO THE DAIRY

INDIAN UPRISING ALL PONTIAC
WEEKEND

1-5

11-3
4-9
93
93

12-4

10-2

8-4

1237
CENTRAL
PARK DR #1

1030 VIADUCT
RD

AULT PARK

1101
VALMEYER RD

MAIN STREET

KENDALL
CNTY
FAIRGROUNDS

122 E STEIDL
RD

OAK ST/RIVER
RD

126 EAST
DOUGLAS ST

102 1ST AVE

CITY
PARK/GRADE
SCHOOL

DOWNTOWN

DOWNTOWN

126 EAST
DOUGLAS ST

4051 E MAIN
ST

O'FALLON

SAVANNA
EAST PEORIA

COLUMBIA

PORT BYRON

YORKVILLE

PARIS

MT CARROLL
PECATONICA
ONEIDA

DALLAS CITY

FREEPORT

ALBANY

FORRESTON

CAMBRIDGE
LAHARPE

ROCK CITY

FREEPORT

ST CHARLES

618.407.6517

PR

PROCEEDS TO LOGAN'S
618.444.4146 FAMILY

773.775.4696

PROCEEDS TO KIDS
217.264.2647 CHRISTMAS

309.230.8345
815.978.9530

815.232.7099 UNION DAIRY

563.212.2740

815.979.5044

FORMERLY END OF
847.921.1235 SUMMER SHOW

815.232.7099 UNION DAIRY



8 X

9 X
14 X
15X

15X

16 X
21X

22 X

22X
22X

23X

29 X

29X
SEPTEMBER

5X

6 X

12 X

12X

13X
19 X

20X

14TH GALVA FREEDOM FEST CAR
SHOW

5TH CLEVELAND CAR SHOW
CRUISIN THE DAM CAR SHOW
CRUISE TO MT CARROLL ILLINOIS

LINCOLN HWY HERITAGE FESTIVAL
SHOW

19TH BENEFIT CAR/TRUCK SHOW
RIVER 2 RIVER CRUISE

PEARL CITY BOULEVARD BASH CAR
SHOW

SPRING VALLEY IL CLASSIC SHOW
MAIN STREET CAR SHOW

FREEMASONS CAR SHOW

SHOP WITH A COP CAR SHOW

8TH EMMANUEL REFORMED
CHURCH CAR SHOW

3RD WALNUT POINTS CRUISING IN
THE PARK

CASEY POPCORN FESTIVAL CAR
SHOW

BOCKER 15TH CAR SHOW &
CUSTOMER APPRECIATION

3RD CANT DRIVE 55 CAR SHOW

POOPYS MOPAR MADNESS
SUNDAY FUNDAY

CRUISE TO MT CARROLL ILLINOIS

POOPYS CORVETTE SUNDAY
FUNDAY

8-2

9-2
3-6
4-9

12-4
4-7

10-3

11-3

8-2

9-11

10-2

1-5
4-9

WILEY PARK

WASHINGTON
ST

801 LAKE RD

DOWNTOWN

CHAUTAUQUA
PARK

MAIN ST

SCHOOL
PARKING LOT

DOWNTOWN
MAIN ST

10214
ALGONQUIN

114 W JASPER
ST

DOWNTOWN

2331 ECR 370
N

CASEY
FAIRVIEW
PARK

801 E SOUTH
ST

LIFESPAN
CENTER

1030 VIADUCT
RD

1030 VIADUCT
RD

GALVA

CLEVELAND
CARLYLE
MT CARROLL

ROCHELLE

PONTIAC
GALESBURG

PEARL CITY

SPRING

VALLEY

BETHANY

HUNTLEY

PARIS

MORRISON

OAKLAND

CASEY

FREEPORT

CHARLESTON

SAVANNA
MT CARROLL

SAVANNA

309.883.6589

309.738.1347

309.230.8345

815.751.0806 CAR & BIKES

815.822.0612

815.858.5617

815.488.5490 VEHICLES 1995 & OLDER

847.669.3421 CARS, TRUCKS & BIKES
PROCEEDS TO SHOW W/
217.264.2647 A COP

815.535.3240

WALNUT POINT STATE
217.251.5365 PARK

812.446.2612
815.662.4097

PROCEEDS TO
DIAL-A-RIDE

309.230.8345



PROCEEDS TO BAPTIST

10-2:3 3521 DEWITT HOME & FAMILY
26 X MATTOON CAR & BIKE SHOW 0 AVE MATTOON 217.276.5634 SERVICES
OCTOBER
126 EAST
17 X PUTTIN THE CAR AWAY CAR SHOW 12-2 DOUGLAS ST FREEPORT 815.232.7099 UNION DAIRY
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

ILLINOIS REOCCURRING



